
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

94 

111 

5 

21 

42 

696 

36A 

0 

7 

110 

165 

202 

81 

76 

09A 

57 

36 

72 

177 

63 

67 

222 

85 

13 

41 

163 

28 

2 

141 

20 

160 

510 

47 

36B 

Name 

Evan Pecore 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Travis Pfrang 

Fritz Seidel 

Rick Mooney 

Robert Gee 

Scott Shadel 

George F. Balbach 

Paul Tooms 

Lisa Hansen 

Thomas Bleecker 

Scott Kissinger 

Nicolas Clemence 

Henry Vicioso 

Jonathan Clausen 

Zackary Tenorio 

Kellan Weinberger 

Randall Green 

Richard Meyer 

Matthew Goetzinger 

Chris Candee 

Nick Groose 

Mark Hannifin 

Rob May 

Werner Kordas 

Jerry Groose 

Jessica Johnk 

Larry Lunda 

John Dohrwardt 

Kim Meyer 

Stewart Long 

John Coyle 

Tim Cornelius 

Randy Alexander 

Class 

6AP 

6GT 

6NC 

6RSR 

6BP 

6AP 

6TAS 

8AP 

6TAS 

8BP 

6BP 

12bMP1 

8BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

12bMP3 

8CP 

8CP 

12bMP2 

8CP 

12bMP1 

6AP 

6TAS 

6GT 

12bMP4 

6GT 

12bMP1 

12b 

8CP 

12bMP3 

8AP 

8BS 

6TAS 

12bMP3 

Best Tm 

2:24.632 

2:26.264 

2:27.706 

2:28.099 

2:29.604 

2:29.775 

2:31.277 

2:31.963 

2:33.496 

2:34.867 

2:35.886 

2:36.147 

2:37.256 

2:37.500 

2:38.792 

2:40.451 

2:40.939 

2:40.939 

2:41.785 

2:44.160 

2:44.899 

2:45.006 

2:46.092 

2:46.199 

2:50.810 

2:51.813 

2:54.639 

3:00.597 

3:00.936 

3:14.490 

3:16.979 

3:17.041 

3:49.103 

2nd Best 

2:25.481 

2:26.640 

2:29.272 

2:28.433 

2:29.849 

2:30.403 

2:32.445 

2:32.438 

2:34.341 

2:35.471 

3:52.811 

2:36.260 

2:38.370 

2:39.031 

2:41.051 

2:43.435 

2:41.229 

2:41.553 

2:42.925 

2:45.619 

2:45.522 

2:45.338 

3:06.354 

3:04.446 

2:51.068 

2:57.114 

2:56.112 

3:01.496 

3:16.266 

3:37.194 

3:19.551 

3:40.954 

Year 

1965 

1959 

1969 

1972 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1966 

1967 

1969 

1965 

1971 

1967 

1965 

1966 

1995 

1969 

1972 

1989 

1965 

1968 

1968 

1970 

1970 

2017 

1963 

1989 

1987 

1976 

2003 

1971 

1972 

1969 

1997 

Make/Model 

Shelby Cobra 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Porsche 911S 

Ford Mustang 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911S 

Ford Mustang 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW e30 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Dodge Challenger 

Mazda MX5 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 330CI 

Porsche 914/4 

Datsun 510 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Toyota Celica 

Color 

Blue 

Black 

Orange 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

White 

White/Orange 

White/Blue 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Red 

Orange/Black 

Blue/Orange 

Silver 

White 

Red 

Orange/White 

Gray/Purple 

Yellow/Black 

Green/Black 

White 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Yellow 

Black 

Silver/Black 

Orange/White 

Gray/White 

White 

Hometown 

Newton WI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Kaukauna WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Lake Oswego OR 

Oak Brook IL 

Whitewater WI 

Lake Bluff IL 

Dallas TX 

Geneva IL 

Lake Mills WI 

Leesport PA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Joliet IL 

Oconomowoc WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Clarendon Hills IL 

Boca Raton FL 

St Paul MN 

Monona WI 

Campbellsport WI 

New Franken WI 

Llano TX 

Waukesha WI 

Wauwatosa WI 

New Franken WI 

Lakeville MN 

Black River Falls WI 

Port Washington WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Seven Fields NJ 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Waterford WI 

Portage WI 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#36B - (White Toyota)  No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/19/2023 11:32:27 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12b 

Group 6 8 12b Practice 

Practice started at 10:08:03 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2023 10:00 


